
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 46575136

Data publicarii	22.05.20	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.808,57 RON - 3.808,57 RON

Descriere: PLATBAND ZINCAT_30x3 17323 Kg 49 5,8 284,2 53,998 CABLU CYY-F 4x4 3534 ML 450 6,23 2803,5 532,665 TABLOU METALIC 25x30x15 IP54 1456 Buc 2 65,46 130,92 24,8748 SCHK 1P 32A C A9K24132 Schneider 1179 Buc 6 11,86 71,16 13,5204 SINA METALICA OMEGA 1 ML 02-435 6425 Buc 1 3,61 3,61 0,6859 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON 8615 Buc 4 4,79 19,16 3,6404 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP GRI AVK10 2247 Buc 26 2,09 54,34 10,3246 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 1492 Buc 4 4,51 18,04 3,4276 DAB LED TRANSF 240/12V_60W IP67 05-0307/60 13565 Buc 7 60,52 423,64 80,4916
